£45



Hackney Carriage - Table of Fares VALID FROM 9 JANUARY 2023

Tariff 3

Payable for the first 502.9 yards or uncompleted part thereof OR for the first 144 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	£3.00		£6.00
Initial charge Payable for the first 502.9 yards or uncompleted part thereof OR for the first 205.7 seconds or uncompleted part thereof		£4.50	
Mileage charge (rate applicable after the initial charge) For each subsequent 251.4 yards or uncompleted part thereof	39p		78p
Mileage charge (rate applicable after the initial charge) For each subsequent 176.0 yards or uncompleted part thereof		39p	
Waiting time (rate applicable after the initial charge) For each period of 72 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	30p	30p	60p

Tariff 1 For hirings on any day except as below

Initial charge

Tariff 2 For hirings begun between 11.00pm and 7.00am, and hirings begun between 6.00pm and Midnight on Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve, also for hirings at any time on Sundays and Public Holidays (excluding Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day)

Tariff 3 For hirings on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day

Extra charges

(a) An additional 50% fare could be charged when a vehicle carries five or more passengers

(b) For each article of luggage conveyed outside the passenger compartment (c) For each person in excess of two 20p

(2 children under the age of 10 years count as one person for fare purposes only)

(d) Soiling charge (e) That unavoidable toll and congestion charges incurred during a journey be reimbursed in full

Rugby Borough Council

Hackney Carriage fares

The following Hackney Carriage fares came into effect on 1 March 2022:

Tariff	Fare				
Tariff 1: Daily between 6am and midnight, first 440 yards or part thereof or 1 minute	£3.50				
38.70 seconds or a combination of both parts	£3.30				
Each subsequent 176 yards or part thereof or 39.24 seconds waiting time	20p				
Tariff 2: Daily between midnight and 6am for a hiring between midnight and 6am	nidnight and 6am for a hiring between midnight and 6am				
and Public Holidays (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day). First	£5.10				
440 yards or part thereof or 1 minute 38.70 seconds or a combination of both parts	thereof or 1 minute 38.70 seconds or a combination of both parts				
Each subsequent 176 yards or part thereof or 39.24 seconds waiting time	30p				
Fariff 3: From 6pm Christmas Eve through to 6am on 27 December (including					
Christmas Day and Boxing Day), and from 6pm New Year's Eve to 6am on 2 January					
(including the whole of New Year's Day), annually. First 440 yards or part thereof or					
1 minute 38.70 seconds or a combination of both parts					
Each subsequent 176 yards or part thereof or 39.24 seconds waiting time	40p				
Soiling charge	£100				

IMPORTANT - if a journey takes the taxi outside the borough of Rugby, the driver must still charge in accordance with the above tariffs.

North Warwickshire Borough Council

FARES FOR DISTANCE OR TIME	DAYTIME RATE	NIGHT TIME RATE	CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR RATE
	6AM TO 12 midnight	12 midnight 6am and all day Sunday and Bank Holiday rate	From 6pm On 24th December to 6am on 27th December and from 6pm on 31st December to 6am on 2nd January
TO HIRE THIS TAXI FOR THE FIRST QUARTER MILE	£2.90	£4.35	DOUBLE DAY RATE
FOR THE FIRST MILE	£4.60	£6.90	DOUBLE DAY RATE
FOR EACH MILE AFTER	£2.20	£3.30	DOUBLE DAY RATE
WAITING TIME PER 1 MINUTE	40p	60p	DOUBLE DAY RATE
PRICE GUIDE			
1 MILE	£4.60	£6.90	£9.20
2 MILES	£6.80	£10.20	£13.60
3 MILES	£9.00	£13.50	£18.00
5 MILES	£13.40	£20.10	£26.80
10 MILES	£24.00	£36.60	£48.80
SOILING CHARGE	£30.00	£30.00	£60.00



HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARE TABLE

The proprietor or driver of a Taxi is entitled to charge the **maximum** fare prescribed by the following table. The proprietor or driver is not entitled to demand a fare greater than that recorded on the taximeter. All charges are inclusive of VAT.

First 880 yards (804.67 metres) or the first 4 minutes 21 seconds (or uncompleted part thereo	TARIFF 1 £3.75 f)	TARIFF 2 £4.75	TARIFF 3 £6.20	
Each subsequent 202 yards (184.7 metres)	£0.25	£0.35	£0.45	
Waiting time 60 seconds	£0.25	£0.35	£0.45	
	Applies to any hiring not covered by tariff 2 or 3	Applies to journeys commencing between midnight and 6.00 a.m. or on a Bank Holiday	Applies to journeys commencing on Christmas Day or Boxing Day	
Specimen Fare (Tariff 1)		(other than those covered by Tariff 3)		
1 mile - £4.75 2 miles - £7.00 3 miles - £9.00 4 miles - £11.25 5 miles - £13.50		or between 6.00 p and midnight on Christmas Eve or Year's Eve or on 2 December (if Box Day is on the 27th	New 26th ing	

Extra Charges

For each person in excess of one £0.50For each item of luggage £0.30

(NB The luggage must be handled by the driver in order for the luggage charge to apply and 4 shopping bags count only as one item of luggage). Wheelchairs do not count as luggage.



HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES IN COVENTRY

1. For journeys commencing and ending within the City of Coventry

Unless a lower fare is agreed before the journey starts:

Day-Time Night-Time Holidays (6am to 10pm) (10pm to 6am) (See below)

For the first 0.922 Km (Approx. 6/10 mile) £3.80 £4.60 £4.90

or 4.5 minutes (or part)

Then for every 0.162 Km (Approx. 1/10 mile) 30p 35p

or 48 seconds (or part)

When the speed is below approximately 8 miles per hour only the time charge applies.

Soiling/Cleaning Charge: £40

Holidays Christmas Easter Sunday & Monday

YS Christmas Easter Sunday & Monday (6pm 24 Dec to 6am 27 Dec) May Day Bank Holiday

Spring Bank Holiday
New Year Summer Bank Holiday

(6pm 31 Dec to 6am 2 Jan) (For 24 hours starting at 00.00am on the day)

2. For journeys ending outside the City of Coventry

The law does not permit a taxi driver to charge more than the price shown on the meter (which will be calculated at the rates shown above) unless the journey ends outside the City boundary and you and the driver have agreed a different fare BEFORE the journey commences.